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NATIONAL CADET CORPS 

8(TN) BN NCC, KUMBAKONAM 

COMBINED ANNUAL TRAINING CAMP (CATC) 

S.NO REGN. NO & RANK NAME OF CADET DATE PLACE 

1.  TN21SWA769501 ,CDT   ABINAYA.K 

30.06.2022 

To 

09.07.2022 

AVC College, 

Mannampandal 

2.  TN21SWA769502 ,CDT ABIRAMI.C 

3.  TN21SWA769504 ,CDT    ARUNMOZHI.P 

4.  TN21SWA769505 ,CDT     ARTHI.S 

5.  TN21SWA769506 ,CDT     ATCHAYA.M 

6.  TN21SWA769509 ,CDT    DESIKA.M 

7.  TN21SWA769512 ,CDT      POOJA.R 

8.  TN21SWA769513 ,CDT       SWATHI.I 

9.  TN21SWA769515 ,CDT     PRASANTHINI.D 

10.  TN21SWA769519 ,CDT    JENANI.S 

11.  TN21SWA769520 ,CDT     KAVIYA.M 

12.  TN21SWA769524 ,CDT     LAVANYA.S 

13.  TN21SWA769525 ,CDT     MAHALAKSHMI.A 

14.  TN21SWA769528 ,CDT    DEEPA.C 

15.  TN21SWA769529 ,CDT      MONIKA.B 

16.  TN21SWA769530 ,CDT         PAVITHRA.D 

17.  TN21SWA769532 ,CDT      PRIYADHARSHINI.M 

 



18.  TN21SWA769534 ,CDT    AGALYA.L.G 

19.  TN21SWA769535 ,CDT   RAJESHWARI.R 

20.  TN21SWA769536 ,CDT    RISHVITHASRI.S 

21.  TN21SWA769537 ,CDT     KAVIYADHARSHINI.K 

22.  TN21SWA769538 ,CDT    SARMILA.M 

23.  TN21SWA769539 ,CDT    SHANMUGAPRIYA.M 

24.  TN21SWA769540 ,CDT  KANISHKA.S 

25.  TN21SWA769546 ,CDT  SUSI.R 

26.  TN21SWA769549 ,CDT    VAISHALI.S 

27.  TN21SWA769550 ,CDT      VALARMATHI.D 

28.  TN21SWA769551 ,CDT     VARSHINI.B 

29.  TN21SWA769552 ,CDT   VARUSHADEVI.M  

30.  TN21SWA769554 ,CDT     VINOTHINI.A 

31.  TN21SWA769503 ,CDT      ANITHA.B 

24.12.2022 

To 

31.12.2022 

R.S.Krishnan 

H.S.S,Kailasapuram, 

Trichy 

32.  TN21SWA769510 ,CDT      RITHIKSHA.D 

33.  TN21SWA769511 ,CDT      DHARSHINI.P 

34.  TN21SWA769514 ,CDT      JEGATHEESWARI.J 

35.  TN21SWA769517 ,CDT     JANSI.R 

36.  TN21SWA769518 ,CDT      ARUL.R 

37.  TN21SWA769521 ,CDT       KEERTHIKA.A 

38.  TN21SWA769522 ,CDT      KEERTHIKA.S 

39.  TN21SWA769523 ,CDT      KOUSIKA.K 

40.  TN21SWA769526 ,CDT      MAHALAKSHMI.S 

41.  TN21SWA769527 ,CDT      NIKKITHA.M 

42.  TN21SWA769533 ,CDT    RANJANI.K 

43.  TN21SWA769541 ,CDT     RAJASRI.M 

44.  TN21SWA769542 ,CDT     SUBA.C 

45.  TN21SWA769543 ,CDT      SANTHIYA.V 

46.  TN21SWA769544 ,CDT      NISHA.G 



47.  TN21SWA769545 ,CDT      SATHYABAMA.S 

48.  TN21SWA769548 ,CDT      THANUSIYA.S 

49.  TN21SWA769553 ,CDT      ASHA.A 

50.  TN21SWA769537 ,CDT     KAVIYADHARSHINI.K 

12.06.2023 

To 

21.06.2023 

Annai College Of 

Arts & Science, 

Kovilacheri, 

Kumbakonam 

51.  TN21SWA769538 ,CDT    SARMILA.M 

52.  TN22SWA769505 ,CDT     ANGALAESWARI.G 

53.  TN22SWA769506 ,CDT     ANUPRIYADHARSHINI.P 

  
 

54.  TN22SWA769523 ,CDT      KANIMOZHI.R 

55.  TN22SWA769538 ,CDT    SATHIYAPRIYA.M 

56.  TN22SWA769541 ,CDT     SRI KAVISHKA.M 

57.  TN21SWA769501 ,CDT   ABINAYA.K 

04.07.2023 

To 

13.07.2023 

AVC College, 

Mannampandal 

58.  TN21SWA769511 ,CDT      DHARSHINI.P 

59.  TN21SWA769512 ,CDT      POOJA.R 

60.  TN21SWA769520 ,CDT     KAVIYA.M 

61.  TN21SWA769525 ,CDT     MAHALAKSHMI.A 

62.  TN21SWA769538 ,CDT    SARMILA.M 

63.  TN21SWA769543 ,CDT      SANTHIYA.V 

64.  TN21SWA769545 ,CDT      SATHYABAMA.S 

65.  TN22SWA769509 ,CDT    ASHWINI.B 

66.  TN22SWA769522 ,CDT      KALPANA.K 

67.  TN22SWA769529 ,CDT      MANCHERI.J 

68.  TN22SWA769534 ,CDT    PRIYANGA.P 

69.  TN22SWA769547 ,CDT    SWETHA.R 

70.  TN22SWA769548 ,CDT    VAISHALI.R 

71.  TN22SWA769552 ,CDT    VIVEKA.M 

72.  TN21SWA769502 ,CDT ABIRAMI.C 14.10.2023 

To 

23.10.2023 

DR GSK  

MEMORIAL SCHOOL 

CHOLAN MALIGAI 

PATTEESWARAM 

73.  TN21SWA769503 ,CDT      ANITHA.B 

74.  TN21SWA769509 ,CDT    DESIKA.M 

75.  TN21SWA769515 ,CDT     PRASANTHINI.D 



76.  TN21SWA769517 ,CDT     JANSI.R 

77.  TN21SWA769524 ,CDT     LAVANYA.S 

78.  TN21SWA769534 ,CDT    AGALYA.L.G 

79.  TN21SWA769540 ,CDT  KANISHKA.S 

80.  TN21SWA769548 ,CDT      THANUSIYA.S 

81.  TN21SWA769549 ,CDT    VAISHALI.S 

82.  TN21SWA769553 ,CDT      ASHA.A 

83.  TN22SWA769507 ,CDT      ARTHI.K 

84.  TN22SWA769518 ,CDT      HEMAPRIYA.V 

85.  TN22SWA769530 ,CDT      MANIMEGALAI.T 

86.  TN22SWA769532 ,CDT      MONISHA.M 

87.  TN22SWA769544 ,CDT      SUJITHA.R 

88.  TN22SWA769545 ,CDT      SUSHMITHA.K 

89.  TN22SWA769540 ,CDT      RAGAVARTHINI.U 

 

  

 


